BASIC SALARY 9,724.00 PF 1,167.00
HRA 1,600.00 ESI 235.00
CCA 950.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 836.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 292.00
ENCASHMENT OF EARND DAYS 0.00
Total Earnings 13,402.00 Total Deductions 1,402.00
Net Pay : Rs. 12,000.00
In Words : Rs. Twelve Thousand Only
TDS Deducted Upto Mar/2018 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of Mar/2018 (From 01/03/2018 To 31/03/2018)

[...]

Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 9,410.00 PF 1,129.00
HRA 0.00 ESI 165.00
CCA 0.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 0.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 0.00
ENCASHMENT OF EARND DAYS 0.00
Total Earnings 9,410.00 Total Deductions 1,294.00
Net Pay : Rs. 8,116.00
In Words : Rs. Eight Thousand One Hundred Sixteen Only
TDS Deducted Upto Mar/2018 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of Mar/2018 (From 01/03/2018 To 31/03/2018)

[...]

Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 13,500.00 PF 1,620.00
HRA 0.00 ESI 237.00
CCA 0.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 0.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 0.00
ENCASHMENT OF EARND DAYS 0.00
Total Earnings 13,500.00 Total Deductions 1,857.00
Net Pay : Rs. 11,643.00
In Words : Rs. Eleven Thousand Six Hundred Forty Three Only
TDS Deducted Upto Mar/2018 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of Mar/2018 (From 01/03/2018 To 31/03/2018)

[...]

Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 8,156.00 PF 979.00
HRA 2,447.00 ESI 200.00
CCA 804.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 0.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 0.00
ENCASHMENT OF EARND DAYS 0.00
Total Earnings 11,407.00 Total Deductions 1,179.00
Net Pay : Rs. 10,228.00
In Words : Rs. Ten Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Eight Only
TDS Deducted Upto Mar/2018 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of Mar/2018 (From 01/03/2018 To 31/03/2018)

[...]

Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 2,509.00 PF 301.00
HRA 413.00 ESI 61.00
CCA 245.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 216.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 75.00
ENCASHMENT OF EARND DAYS 0.00
Total Earnings 3,458.00 Total Deductions 362.00
Net Pay : Rs. 3,096.00
In Words : Rs. Three Thousand Ninety Six Only
TDS Deducted Upto Mar/2018 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of Mar/2018 (From 01/03/2018 To 31/03/2018)